20W Battery Charger - charge with Power Delivery and LCD screen
SKU: TETREV20PDW
The wall charger that lets you charge your devices ultra-fast while monitoring the energy
emitted
CHARGE UP TO 2 DEVICES SIMULTANEOUSLY
The 20W battery charger allows you to upload up to two devices at the same time such as, for example, a mobile phone and a
tablet or an e-reader and TWS earphones.
THE 2 USB PORTS OFFER ULTRA-FAST AND SAFE CHARGING
Taking advantage of the distinctive red USB-C socket you'll benefit from a 20W ultra-fast power supply that is always safe. This port
is ideal for devices compatible with Power Delivery (PD) technology
Using the green USB-A port instead will provide an ultra-fast 18W charge because the Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC) technology
regulates the energy emitted, ensuring safe charging without overheating and short circuits.
By using the two ports individually, your Samsung, Apple, Xiaomi, Huawei, Oppo, OnePlus and other brands of smartphone will
be fully charged again in 45 minutes*.
THE LCD SCREEN SHOWS HOW MUCH ENERGY IS DELIVERED BY THE MAINS CHARGER
Underneath the USB-A port on the 20W charger is a small LCD screen : it will help you monitor the power supplied to the devices
being charged.
COMPACT WITH EUROPEAN SOCKET
The small size gives allows you to store it easily in a bag or backpack. What's more, the European socket allows it to be used in
many different countries around the world : it's the perfect charger for your travels.
*Charging times are approximate and depend on the battery of the device being charged.
DISTINCTIVE FEATURES:
Charges up to two devices at once
USB-C 20W port compatible with Power Delivery technology (PD)
18W USB-A port with Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC) technology
ultra-fast charging
LCD screen to monitor the energy supplied
European plug
•
•
•
•
•
•
20W Battery Charger - charge with Power Delivery and LCD screen
SKU: TETREV20PDW
Technical data
Output power: 20W
Input: 100-240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 0.7 A
Output: PD 20 Watt - Type-C, USB AFC 18W
Connector: Type C, USB
Plug type: EU
Charging type: Power Delivery, Ultra-fast
Input voltage: 100-250 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 0.7 A
Color: black
EAN: 8018417405921
Weight: 30 g
Maximum output power: 20 W
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 80 mm
Depth Inner: 200 mm
Height Pack: 150 mm
Weight Pack: 100 g
Width Inner: 180 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 380 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 680 g
Width Master: 360 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 240 mm
Weight Master: 5970 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	20W Battery Charger - charge with Power Delivery and LCD screen
	SKU: TETREV20PDW
	The wall charger that lets you charge your devices ultra-fast while monitoring the energy emitted
	20W Battery Charger - charge with Power Delivery and LCD screen